
Quick Facts

806 All-Suite Rooms

5 Shimmering pools

12 Dining options

11 Bars

Total Event Space: 

10,242 Sq. Ft. 

Located in Uvero Alto, Dreams Onyx is set in the northern part of Punta Cana on a remote, 
palm-studded beach. The luxurious suites at Dreams Onyx offer pure pampering with room 
service and a private terrace or balcony with a whirlpool. With limitless gourmet à la carte 
dining and unlimited top-shelf beverages at twelve restaurants and eleven bars, plus over 
20 additional options at Breathless Punta Cana next door, guests will find everything they 
are looking for. With endless land and sea pursuits, parties and live entertainment for all 
ages, five swimming pools, supervised clubs for kids and teens, a casino*, sports bar and 
world-class spa next door at Breathless, the fun times spent at Dreams Onyx Punta Cana  
will be unforgettable.

The Preferred Club
Book a room or suite in a Preferred Club category to gain access to a private lounge with 
top-shelf liquor and appetizers, concierge services, upgraded amenities and additional 
resort-specific offerings.

Resort Address
Playa Uvero Alto
Provincia La Altagracia,  
Dominican Republic 

Contact Us 
DreamsResorts.com
info.dropc@dreamsresorts.com
809-551-0055

Restaurants
Barefoot Grill – Delicious burgers and hot 
dogs served beachside 
Bluewater Grill – North American  
steak house 
Carnival International Café – Buffet featuring 
a variety of local and international cuisine 
Capers – À la carte Italian specialties 
Cin Cin – Mediterranean cuisine 
Coco Café – Premium brand coffee, drinks  
and snacks 
Coconut Korner - Appetizing snacks  
Mercure – Gourmet à la carte French cuisine 
On a Roll – Serving delicious burgers  
Spice – Asian cuisine featuring  
teppanyaki tables 

Sundaez – Ice cream parlor 

Tamarindo – Mexican cuisine

Bars
Moments – Main lobby bar
Preferred Club Bar 

Preferred Club Pool Bar 

Preferred Club Swim-Up Bar 

Prelude – Cocktail bar 

Scores – Sports bar 

Splash – Swim-up bar 

Spotlight – Open during show time 

The Mix – Bar & swim-up in Family section 
The Reef – Main pool bar 
The SandBar – Beach bar



relax Spa by Pevonia®

The relax Spa by Pevonia® located next door at Breathless. Offers all ocean-view 
treatments for guests seeking a sanctuary for the senses. Pamper yourself with one 
or more services from our à la carte menu. Services include: treatment rooms for 
massages, facials and body treatments • Couples cabin • Hydrotherapy circuit • 
Sensation showers • Steam room • Bridal suite • Lush Spa Bar.

Activities and Entertainment
Dreams Onyx offers an array of land and water activities including: • Water park • 
Volleyball and basketball court • Aerobics and water aerobics • Dance classes • Spanish 
classes • Non-motorized water sports • Snorkeling • Introductory scuba diving lesson in the 
pool • Sailing • Scuba diving* • Kayaks • Golf nearby* • Tennis clinics* • Fishing* • And more!

Fun for Kids and Teens 
The fully supervised Explorer’s Club for Kids offers kids ages 3-12 their own space to 
play during the day. No parents allowed! The Core Zone Teens Club is the perfect spot 
for teens ages 13-17 to relax and enjoy teen-focused activities in a supervised setting.

Additional Services* 
Tours & Excursions • Wedding services • Spa and wedding packages • Babysitting.

Meeting Space 
Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly 
provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, 
team building and gala events.
*Additional costs may apply.

Room Name View Quantity

Junior Suite Garden View Garden 136

Premium Junior Suite Tropical View Garden 120

Premium Junior Suite Pool View Pool 184

Junior Suite Swim-Up Pool 84

Junior Suite Partial Ocean View Partial Ocean 32

Two Bedroom Family Suite* Tropical 16

Preferred Club Junior Suite Pool View Pool 46

Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim-Up Pool 46

Preferred Club Junior Suite Partial Ocean View Partial Ocean 74

Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View Ocean 42

Preferred Club Junior Suite Private Pool Pool 30

Preferred Club Master Suite Ocean Front 10

Preferred Club Presidential Suite Ocean Front 2

• Limitless access to gourmet à la 
carte dining options without  
reservations required

• Unlimited international and 
domestic top-shelf spirits

• Unlimited natural fruit juices and  
soft drinks

• 24-hour room and  
concierge service

• Pool and beach wait service

• Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft 
drinks, juice, bottled water  
and beer

• Daily maid service

• Endless daytime activities and live  
nightly entertainment

• Theme parties, oceanfront bars 
and entertainment venues

• No wristbands required

• All taxes and gratuities included

Unlimited-Luxury® for 
couples and couples 
with children

Information subject to change. See website for most updated information.
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Meeting Rooms 

Grand Senses

Senses

Scent

Sound

Vision

Grand Silk Ballroom**

Silk I

Silk II

Silk III

Sq. Ft. 

10,785

8,100

895

895

895

12,347

3,606

5,135

3,606

Height

(Ft.) 

19

19

12

12

12

19

19

19

19

U-Shape

(Pax)

308

232

25

25

25

350

103

147

103

Theater

(Pax)

950

800

50

50

50

1,200

400

550

400

Classroom

(Pax)

350

300

35

35

35

495

150

210

150

Banquet

(Pax)

450

300

25

25

25

700

300

390

300

Cocktail

(Pax)

1000

600

50

50

100

1,200

350

475

350

Meeting Room Capacity

Joya* 2,422 17 70 150 100 90 110

*JOYA meeting room is located at Dreams Onyx.
**Silk Convention Center is located at Breathless Punta Cana Resort & Spa.


