

Quick Facts



806 All-Suite Rooms



5 Shimmering pools



12 Dining options



11 Bars



Total Event Space: 10,242 Sq. Ft.

Resort Address

Playa Uvero Alto Provincia La Altagracia, Dominican Republic

Contact Us

DreamsResorts.com info.dropc@dreamsresorts.com 809-551-0055

Located in Uvero Alto, Dreams Onyx is set in the northern part of Punta Cana on a remote, palm-studded beach. The luxurious suites at Dreams Onyx offer pure pampering with room service and a private terrace or balcony with a whirlpool. With limitless gourmet à la carte dining and unlimited top-shelf beverages at twelve restaurants and eleven bars, plus over 20 additional options at Breathless Punta Cana next door, guests will find everything they are looking for. With endless land and sea pursuits, parties and live entertainment for all ages, five swimming pools, supervised clubs for kids and teens, a casino, sports bar and world-class spa next door at Breathless, the fun times spent at Dreams Onyx Punta Cana will be unforgettable.

The Preferred Club

Book a room or suite in a Preferred Club category to gain access to a private lounge with top-shelf liquor and appetizers, concierge services, upgraded amenities and additional resort-specific offerings.

Restaurants

Barefoot Grill - Delicious burgers and hot dogs served beachside

Bluewater Grill - North American steak house

Carnival International Café – Buffet featuring a variety of local and international cuisine

Capers - À la carte Italian specialties
Cin Cin - Mediterranean cuisine

Coco Café – Premium brand coffee, drinks and snacks

Coconut Korner - Appetizing snacks

Mercure - Gourmet à la carte French cuisine

On a Roll - Serving delicious burgers

Spice – Asian cuisine featuring teppanyaki tables

Sundaez – Ice cream parlor
Tamarindo – Mexican cuisine

Rare

Moments - Main lobby bar

Preferred Club Bar
Preferred Club Pool Bar

Preferred Club Swim-Up Bar

Prelude - Cocktail bar

Scores - Sports bar

Splash - Swim-up bar

Spotlight - Open during show time

The Mix - Bar & swim-up in Family section

The Reef - Main pool bar

The SandBar - Beach bar











Unlimited-Luxury® for couples and couples with children

- Limitless access to gourmet à la carte dining options without reservations required
- Unlimited international and domestic top-shelf spirits
- Unlimited natural fruit juices and soft drinks
- 24-hour room and concierge service
- · Pool and beach wait service
- Daily refreshed mini-bar with soft drinks, juice, bottled water and beer
- · Daily maid service
- Endless daytime activities and live nightly entertainment
- Theme parties, oceanfront bars and entertainment venues
- · No wristbands required
- · All taxes and gratuities included

Room Name	View	Quantity
Junior Suite Garden View	Garden	136
Premium Junior Suite Tropical View	Garden	120
Premium Junior Suite Pool View	Pool	184
Junior Suite Swim-Up	Pool	84
Junior Suite Partial Ocean View	Partial Ocean	32
Two Bedroom Family Suite*	Tropical	16
Preferred Club Junior Suite Pool View	Pool	46
Preferred Club Junior Suite Swim-Up	Pool	46
Preferred Club Junior Suite Partial Ocean View	Partial Ocean	74
Preferred Club Junior Suite Ocean View	Ocean	42
Preferred Club Junior Suite Private Pool	Pool	30
Preferred Club Master Suite	Ocean Front	10
Preferred Club Presidential Suite	Ocean Front	2

relax Spa by Pevonia®

The relax Spa by Pevonia® located next door at Breathless. Offers all ocean-view treatments for guests seeking a sanctuary for the senses. Pamper yourself with one or more services from our à la carte menu. Services include: treatment rooms for massages, facials and body treatments \cdot Couples cabin \cdot Hydrotherapy circuit \cdot Sensation showers \cdot Steam room \cdot Bridal suite \cdot Lush Spa Bar.

Activities and Entertainment

Dreams Onyx offers an array of land and water activities including: \cdot Water park \cdot Volleyball and basketball court \cdot Aerobics and water aerobics \cdot Dance classes \cdot Spanish classes \cdot Non-motorized water sports \cdot Snorkeling \cdot Introductory scuba diving lesson in the pool \cdot Sailing \cdot Scuba diving * · Kayaks \cdot Golf nearby * · Tennis clinics * · Fishing * · And more!

Fun for Kids and Teens

The fully supervised Explorer's Club for Kids offers kids ages 3-12 their own space to play during the day. No parents allowed! The Core Zone Teens Club is the perfect spot for teens ages 13-17 to relax and enjoy teen-focused activities in a supervised setting.

Additional Services*

Tours & Excursions · Wedding services · Spa and wedding packages · Babysitting.

Meeting Space

Our dedicated group event planners will ensure that everything you need is perfectly provided. We offer an array of memorable group functions including theme parties, team building and gala events.

*Additional costs may apply.

Meeting Room Capacity

Meeting Rooms	Sq. Ft.	Height (Ft.)	U-Shape (Pax)	Theater (Pax)	Classroom (Pax)	Banquet (Pax)	Cocktail (Pax)
Joya*	2,422	17	70	150	100	90	110
Grand Senses	10,785	19	308	950	350	450	1000
Senses	8,100	19	232	800	300	300	600
Scent	895	12	25	50	35	25	50
Sound	895	12	25	50	35	25	50
Vision	895	12	25	50	35	25	100
Grand Silk Ballroom**	12,347	19	350	1,200	495	700	1,200
Silk I	3,606	19	103	400	150	300	350
Silk II	5,135	19	147	550	210	390	475
Silk III	3,606	19	103	400	150	300	350

*JOYA meeting room is located at Dreams Onyx.
**Silk Convention Center is located at Breathless Punta Cana Resort & Spa.